
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Procurement Department Bid Section 

November 22, 2024 

ADDENDUM NUMBER: ONE (1)   

TITLE: 1411889646 (IFB) NGS - N01,N02,N03 Replacement of DCS Servers, Clients and Switches                             

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: December 03, 2024, December 10, 2024     

TIME OF RECEIPT: 12:00 PM EST      

THIS ADDENDUM IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAKING THE FOLLOWING CHANGES OR 

CLARIFICATIONS:   

 

 

1. Change: The bid due date has been changed from December 3, 2024 to December 10, 2024.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ADDENDUM ON THE PROPOSAL FORM. 


